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A000410099 RISHITA  BISWAS Female No  1 1 UR  9  472.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000707785 ANANYA  CHAUDHURI Female No  2 2 UR  20  463.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002199558 SNEHA  RAJ Female No  3 3 UR  19  457.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001929870 MANALI  SINGHA ROY Female No  4 4 UR  4  455.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000650457 SUJOY  PAL Male No  5 5 UR  5  451.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001305218 AHANA  LAL Female No  6 6 UR  4  450.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001745718 NIKHIL CHANDRA BAUL Male No  7  1 7 SC  4  449.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001964879 DEBALINA  GHOSH Female No  8  1 8 OBC-B  12  448.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000574260 MUSLIMA  MONDAL Female No  9 9 UR  4  446.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000589437 PAYEL  HALDER Female No  9  2 10 SC  7  446.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000999975 SRIJA  BISWAS Female No  10 11 UR  2  443.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002018680 SUMIT  DUTTA Male No  11 12 UR  12  438.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002122329 RAJJAK ALI SHAIKH Male No  12 13 UR  8  437.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001723300 SOUMIK  SINHA Male No  12 14 UR  11  437.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000864440 SAYAN  BISWAS Male No  13  3 15 SC  3  434.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001313727 AINDRILA  LAL Female No  14 16 UR  4  429.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000829613 DIPAYAN  PAUL Male No  15 17 UR  6  426.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000107383 ARPAN  DEBNATH Male No  16  2 18 OBC-B  4  421.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000073256 BINITA  DEY Female No  17 19 UR  3  417.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001591221 PINKI  DEY Female No  18 20 UR  1  415.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001401869 PULAK  BARMAN Male No  18  4 21 SC  6  415.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000452565 ARGHYA  DEBNATH Male No  19 22 UR  14  413.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000949800 APARUPA  HALDER Female No  19  5 23 SC  6  413.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001712498 RAJIYA  MONDAL Female No  20 24 UR  6  410.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000428784 SUSNATA  SARKAR Male No  20 25 UR  13  410.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002368530 SOUTAM  GHOSH Male No  20  3 26 OBC-B  5  410.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000614744 SOMNATH  BISWAS Male No  21  4 27 OBC-B  7  409.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001525912 SURJENDU  SAHA Male No  21  6 28 SC  8  409.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001578612 ARNAB  MONDAL Male No  22 29 UR  4  407.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000090562 ANANYA  DEY Female No  22 30 UR  4  407.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000218843 MD ABDUL KADER SK Male No  23 31 UR  3  406.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000059986 PUSPITA  SINGHA Female No  24 32 UR  3  405.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001578151 REJAUL  MONDAL Male No  25 33 UR  4  404.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001836939 ANISHA  MONDAL Female No  26 34 UR  12  403.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000127398 SAYAN  RAJBANSHI Male No  26  7 35 SC  4  403.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002409973 SIMALI  KHATUN Female No  27 36 UR  6  402.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000019562 SUPRATEEM  SARKAR Male No  27 37 UR  14  402.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002100451 SUDIPTA  ACHARYA Male No  27 38 UR  8  402.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002330602 ABHIJNA  SARKAR Female No  28 39 UR  5  398.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002072981 AINDRILA  DAPTARI Female No  29 40 UR  21  397.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000185126 SOUMYA  CHATTERJEE Male No  29 41 UR  10  397.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000215276 UJJAL  SHIL Male No  30 42 UR  2  394.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000880787 MAHAFUJ  AHAMED Male No  31  1 43 OBC-A  15  392.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000116901 KRITTIKA  DEY Female No  32 44 UR  4  390.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000345969 CHANDANA  GHOSH Female No  32 45 UR  13  390.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000716273 SHIBANI  GHOSH Female No  32  5 46 OBC-B  4  390.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002190184 PURNIMA  GHOSH Female No  33  6 47 OBC-B  1  389.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000517761 TANMAY  GHOSH Male No  34 48 UR  5  388.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000597827 DEBASMITA  DAS Female No  35 49 UR  17  387.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001112800 FARSHIA  KHATUN Female No  35 50 UR  5  387.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001165920 SARA SARMIN Female No  36 51 UR  1  386.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001418952 DONA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  37 52 UR  6  384.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000784692 SIMRAN  BHAKTA Female No  37  8 53 SC  5  384.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000548595 SHUBHAJIT  BYAPARI Male No  37  8 54 SC  1  384.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002215219 SOMA  KHATUN Female No  38 55 UR  1  382.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000292937 RUPSA  PAL Female No  38  7 56 OBC-B  13  382.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001945525 PRIYA  PAL Female No  39  8 57 OBC-B  12  381.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000583158 SWAPNA  SARKAR Female No  40  9 58 SC  8  379.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000966110 RIK  MAJUMDAR Male No  41  9 59 OBC-B  4  378.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002053620 SUBHANKAR  HALDER Male No  41  10 60 SC  1  378.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000544930 AESICA  BISWAS Female No  42  10 61 OBC-B  7  377.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002302831 ASHIF  SHAIKH Male No  43 62 UR  10  376.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001222496 HRIKTENDU  BISWAS Male No  44  11 63 SC  1  375.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001653051 DIBAKAR  BISWAS Male No  45 64 UR  1  372.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001008153 JIBAN  BISWAS Male No  46 65 UR  7  371.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001280619 GARGI  SAHA Female No  47 66 UR  2  368.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000242846 MEGHA  KARMAKAR Female No  47  12 67 SC  5  368.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001327579 SUSHREE  SANNASHI Female No  48  11 68 OBC-B  4  366.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001927032 SAIYON HOSSAIN SK Male No  49 69 UR  3  364.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002278843 BISHNU  DAS Male No  50 70 UR  2  363.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001193472 SAJIT  SEKH Male No  50  2 71 OBC-A  1  363.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001818777 PUSKAR  DEBNATH Male No  50  12 72 OBC-B  4  363.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001673442 ADIL  BISWAS Male No  51 73 UR  9  361.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002273670 MUNIFA  KHATUN Female No  52 74 UR  1  360.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002027738 BIKRAM  SARKAR Male No  53 75 UR  12  357.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000823421 KABITA  KHATUN Female No  54 76 UR  9  356.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001430410 SURJAKANTA  PAUL Male No  54 77 UR  4  356.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002003258 DIPA  SARKAR Female No  54  13 78 SC  10  356.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001605598 SAMIM  DAFADAR Male No  55 79 UR  6  354.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001013741 IANUR HOQUE MOLLA Male No  56 80 UR  4  351.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001327762 ALISHA  KHATUN Female No  57 81 UR  19  350.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001453813 RIZIA  PARVEEN Female No  58 82 UR  14  348.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000118623 SAMRIDDHA  HALDER Female No  58  14 83 SC  8  348.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000756598 NANDINI  DEBNATH Female No  59  13 84 OBC-B  5  346.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002074436 SAHELI SULTANA JEEVA Female No  60  3 85 OBC-A  18  343.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001271064 BIKALPA  SARKAR Male No  61  15 86 SC  2  341.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001071812 LUSIO  FARHANA Female No  62  4 87 OBC-A  2  339.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001191608 UNNATI  DAS Female No  62  16 88 SC  2  339.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000824815 MARIOM  KHATUN Female No  63 89 UR  9  338.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000772489 RAJ  SK Male No  63 90 UR  3  338.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000852126 MD SAKIL AHAMAD Male No  64 91 UR  5  336.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001625189 APARNA  SARDAR Female No  65  1 92 ST  7  334.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002286022 MEHEBUB  SHAIKH Male No  66 93 UR  17  333.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001003216 TAMANNA  MOLLICK Female No  66 94 UR  6  333.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002417853 RAHUL  SAHA Male No  66 95 UR  5  333.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002308158 SHREYAM  MAJUMDER Male No  67 96 UR  3  332.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000849851 TOUFIKA  KHATUN Female No  68 97 UR  2  331.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000627939 BIPASHA  SARKAR Female No  68  17 98 SC  9  331.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000761441 SK  JISAN Male No  69 99 UR  5  329.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000843645 RAKIB  SEKH Male No  69  5 100 OBC-A  5  329.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002219544 PARTHA  MONDAL Male No  69  18 101 SC  7  329.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001671229 UMAR  FARUK Male No  70 102 UR  5  325.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001632426 KHUSHNASEEB Female No  71 103 UR  4  324.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000518432 ROHAN  SHAKTI Male No  71 104 UR  5  324.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000370962 ROHIT  SEKH Male No  72 105 UR  2  323.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000742821 TRISHA  SARKAR Female No  72 106 UR  13  323.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000059606 MASUMA  PARVIN Female No  73 107 UR  11  322.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001840320 SABNUR  KHATUN Female No  74 108 UR  12  320.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001260927 RINKU  KHATUN Female No  75  6 109 OBC-A  5  319.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001435893 SUKURALI  BISWAS Male No  76  7 110 OBC-A  8  318.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000662425 ANIRUD  MAJUMDER Male Yes  77  19 111 SC  7  316.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001027587 SOUMYADEEP  GHOSH Male No  78 112 UR  7  315.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000378800 SANIA  KHATUN Female No  78 113 UR  2  315.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001138309 AJIJA  KHATUN Female No  79 114 UR  6  312.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001346415 ISADUL  MONDAL Male No  80 115 UR  2  310.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001188943 RUPALI  SARKAR Female No  81  20 116 SC  16  309.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000922621 RANI  KHATUN Female No  82 117 UR  1  307.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001146111 MANJARUL  SHAIKH Male No  83 118 UR  1  306.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001896469 SUBHAJIT  DAS Male No  83  21 119 SC  16  306.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002100051 JOHN  GHOSH Male No  84  8 120 OBC-A  4  305.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000753638 BIPASHA  DAS Female No  84  22 121 SC  5  305.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001330434 MD JABIULLA MOLLA Male No  85 122 UR  2  304.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001042298 SADIK  SHAIKH Male No  85  9 123 OBC-A  1  304.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000630513 ARIF ALAM SK Male No  85  9 124 OBC-A  1  304.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000545165 AVIK  GHOSH Male No  85  14 125 OBC-B  1  304.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001939310 PRITAM  RAY Male No  86 126 UR  13  303.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000995329 RINKI  BHOWMICK Female No  87 127 UR  2  302.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000591164 RIKTAM  DAS Male No  88  23 128 SC  4  301.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002286355 UTSAB  SARKAR Male No  89  24 129 SC  15  300.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001481522 AAYUSH  DUTTA Male No  90 130 UR  4  299.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001200677 PURBASHA  KHATUN Female No  91  10 131 OBC-A  3  298.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000625776 BIKRAM  DEY Male No  92 132 UR  6  297.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000767658 BINATA  DAS Female No  93  25 133 SC  5  296.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000944823 FIJA  MONDAL Female No  94 134 UR  4  295.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001466993 SAHANAZ AKTHER ROSE Female No  95 135 UR  19  294.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000514964 MOKADDES  SK Male No  95  11 136 OBC-A  1  294.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000720476 RICK  GHOSH Male No  96 137 UR  7  290.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001870996 SHEKHAR  BISWAS Male No  96  26 138 SC  5  290.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001341921 MD FARHAD ZAMAN Male No  97 139 UR  4  287.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001838768 IMRAN  FARHAT Male No  98 140 UR  9  284.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000885586 SURAJ  DEY Male No  99 141 UR  3  281.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001411067 SURAJ  MALLICK Male No  100  12 142 OBC-A  1  280.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001177946 NIMIKH  GHOSH Male No  101  15 143 OBC-B  3  279.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001898259 SAYAN  SARKAR Male No  102 144 UR  1  275.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001662065 RIPON  SK Male No  103 145 UR  2  271.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000905658 MONIRUL  SHAIKH Male No  103 146 UR  2  271.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002286407 UDIPTA  SARKAR Male No  103  27 147 SC  15  271.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002197634 OMAR FARUK SK Male No  104 148 UR  2  270.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002424356 SONALI  KHATUN Female No  104  13 149 OBC-A  1  270.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001871105 SURAJIT  KANJILAL Male No  105 150 UR  14  265.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000451884 RATHIN  MONDAL Male No  106  28 151 SC  15  263.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001626460 ALIF  SHAIKH Male No  107 152 UR  3  262.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001419704 MD MONIRUL SK Male No  108 153 UR  7  260.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000424048 RAKESH  MAJHI Male No  109  29 154 SC  1  259.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001058633 SUJIT  SANTRA Male No  110  30 155 SC  4  258.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002410782 SIMA  KHATUN Female No  111 156 UR  3  257.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002293268 JAMIL AKTAR SK Male No  112 157 UR  5  255.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001021364 IYAJ  SHAIKH Male No  113 158 UR  1  254.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001827375 SAHEL ANOWAR SK Male No  114 159 UR  1  251.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001717306 KRISHNA  HAZRA Female No  114  31 160 SC  4  251.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002092559 RAHUL  SEKH Male No  115 161 UR  3  249.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001603331 DIPTI  BARAI Female No  116 162 UR  1  248.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000631920 SAPIA  KHATUN Female No  117 163 UR  2  243.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001649281 SAHID  HOSSAIN Male No  118 164 UR  4  242.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001372908 ANARUL  SK Male No  119 165 UR  2  238.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001456081 SANDIP  GHOSH Male No  120 166 UR  3  230.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001720835 PRABIR  MANDAL Male No  121 167 UR  1  223.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001408595 PROMITA  HALDAR Female No  122  32 168 SC  1  222.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002350492 SELIM  MALLIK Male No  123 169 UR  1  221.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002075096 SURYA  BASKEY Male No  123  2 170 ST  5  221.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001260956 RAPPA  MONDAL Male No  123  33 171 SC  8  221.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001421174 JOY KUMAR MAJUMDAR Male No  124  34 172 SC  4  217.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001008034 RAJBAHUL  KARIKAR Male No  125 173 UR  11  216.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000880787 MAHAFUJ  AHAMED Male No  31  1 1 OBC-A  15  392.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001193472 SAJIT  SEKH Male No  50  2 2 OBC-A  1  363.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002074436 SAHELI SULTANA JEEVA Female No  60  3 3 OBC-A  18  343.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001071812 LUSIO  FARHANA Female No  62  4 4 OBC-A  2  339.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000843645 RAKIB  SEKH Male No  69  5 5 OBC-A  5  329.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001260927 RINKU  KHATUN Female No  75  6 6 OBC-A  5  319.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001435893 SUKURALI  BISWAS Male No  76  7 7 OBC-A  8  318.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002100051 JOHN  GHOSH Male No  84  8 8 OBC-A  4  305.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001042298 SADIK  SHAIKH Male No  85  9 9 OBC-A  1  304.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000630513 ARIF ALAM SK Male No  85  9 10 OBC-A  1  304.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001200677 PURBASHA  KHATUN Female No  91  10 11 OBC-A  3  298.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000514964 MOKADDES  SK Male No  95  11 12 OBC-A  1  294.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001411067 SURAJ  MALLICK Male No  100  12 13 OBC-A  1  280.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002424356 SONALI  KHATUN Female No  104  13 14 OBC-A  1  270.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001964879 DEBALINA  GHOSH Female No  8  1 1 OBC-B  12  448.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000107383 ARPAN  DEBNATH Male No  16  2 2 OBC-B  4  421.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002368530 SOUTAM  GHOSH Male No  20  3 3 OBC-B  5  410.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000614744 SOMNATH  BISWAS Male No  21  4 4 OBC-B  7  409.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000716273 SHIBANI  GHOSH Female No  32  5 5 OBC-B  4  390.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002190184 PURNIMA  GHOSH Female No  33  6 6 OBC-B  1  389.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000292937 RUPSA  PAL Female No  38  7 7 OBC-B  13  382.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001945525 PRIYA  PAL Female No  39  8 8 OBC-B  12  381.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000966110 RIK  MAJUMDAR Male No  41  9 9 OBC-B  4  378.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000544930 AESICA  BISWAS Female No  42  10 10 OBC-B  7  377.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001327579 SUSHREE  SANNASHI Female No  48  11 11 OBC-B  4  366.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001818777 PUSKAR  DEBNATH Male No  50  12 12 OBC-B  4  363.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000756598 NANDINI  DEBNATH Female No  59  13 13 OBC-B  5  346.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000545165 AVIK  GHOSH Male No  85  14 14 OBC-B  1  304.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001177946 NIMIKH  GHOSH Male No  101  15 15 OBC-B  3  279.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001745718 NIKHIL CHANDRA BAUL Male No  7  1 1 SC  4  449.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000589437 PAYEL  HALDER Female No  9  2 2 SC  7  446.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000864440 SAYAN  BISWAS Male No  13  3 3 SC  3  434.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001401869 PULAK  BARMAN Male No  18  4 4 SC  6  415.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000949800 APARUPA  HALDER Female No  19  5 5 SC  6  413.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001525912 SURJENDU  SAHA Male No  21  6 6 SC  8  409.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000127398 SAYAN  RAJBANSHI Male No  26  7 7 SC  4  403.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000784692 SIMRAN  BHAKTA Female No  37  8 8 SC  5  384.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000548595 SHUBHAJIT  BYAPARI Male No  37  8 9 SC  1  384.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000583158 SWAPNA  SARKAR Female No  40  9 10 SC  8  379.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002053620 SUBHANKAR  HALDER Male No  41  10 11 SC  1  378.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001222496 HRIKTENDU  BISWAS Male No  44  11 12 SC  1  375.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000242846 MEGHA  KARMAKAR Female No  47  12 13 SC  5  368.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002003258 DIPA  SARKAR Female No  54  13 14 SC  10  356.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000118623 SAMRIDDHA  HALDER Female No  58  14 15 SC  8  348.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001271064 BIKALPA  SARKAR Male No  61  15 16 SC  2  341.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001191608 UNNATI  DAS Female No  62  16 17 SC  2  339.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000627939 BIPASHA  SARKAR Female No  68  17 18 SC  9  331.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002219544 PARTHA  MONDAL Male No  69  18 19 SC  7  329.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000662425 ANIRUD  MAJUMDER Male Yes  77  19 20 SC  7  316.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001188943 RUPALI  SARKAR Female No  81  20 21 SC  16  309.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001896469 SUBHAJIT  DAS Male No  83  21 22 SC  16  306.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000753638 BIPASHA  DAS Female No  84  22 23 SC  5  305.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000591164 RIKTAM  DAS Male No  88  23 24 SC  4  301.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002286355 UTSAB  SARKAR Male No  89  24 25 SC  15  300.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000767658 BINATA  DAS Female No  93  25 26 SC  5  296.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001870996 SHEKHAR  BISWAS Male No  96  26 27 SC  5  290.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002286407 UDIPTA  SARKAR Male No  103  27 28 SC  15  271.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000451884 RATHIN  MONDAL Male No  106  28 29 SC  15  263.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000424048 RAKESH  MAJHI Male No  109  29 30 SC  1  259.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001058633 SUJIT  SANTRA Male No  110  30 31 SC  4  258.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001717306 KRISHNA  HAZRA Female No  114  31 32 SC  4  251.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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Bethuadahari College,Nadia

Kalyani University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:26.47

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - English

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English) and Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks 

in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001408595 PROMITA  HALDAR Female No  122  32 33 SC  1  222.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001260956 RAPPA  MONDAL Male No  123  33 34 SC  8  221.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001421174 JOY KUMAR MAJUMDAR Male No  124  34 35 SC  4  217.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001625189 APARNA  SARDAR Female No  65  1 1 ST  7  334.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002075096 SURYA  BASKEY Male No  123  2 2 ST  5  221.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


